

ITEM NO.33

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9746/2005
(From the judgement and order dated 10/12/2004 in CR No. 4959/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JASWANT SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BASTA SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 10/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gautam Godara, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It is stated that respondent Nos.1 and 6 have expired. Four weeks' time is
granted for
filing application for substitution.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master