

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

IA 5-6/2009 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9746/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 10/12/2004 in CR No. 4959/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JASWANT SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BASTA SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The Counsel for the petitioner has not complied with Office Report despite
sufficient time granted to them.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge for non-prosecution for
default.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.