

are deleted vide Hon'ble Court(In Chmaber) order dated 15.10.2008 at the risk of petitioner. A.D. cards duly signed have been received back from respondent nos. 7 and 8 but no one has entered appearance so far on their behalf. Amended cause title is included in the paper books.

Service of show cause notice is complete.

The matter is, therefore, listed before the Registrar Court with this office report.

Dated this the 12th day of August, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to: Dr. Kailash Chand, Advocate.
Mr. U. S. Prasad, Advocate.
Mr. D. Mahesh Bahu, Advocate.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Rajesh